VELL LOPL’UREAUMK"Q‘S GEO!OGICAL SOCIETY
E08 East Murdock, Wichita, Kansas

6-3- 3w

Company- FRANCO CENTRAL OIL CO. SEC. 6 T 2 R o7y
Farm- Uehlin No. 1 : NE SW M/
| Total Depth. 3961 County Decatur
Comm. 8u=l=5l Comp.  8=9m5l KANSAS
Shot or Treated, P

™
23

Contractor, Sauvage=Dunn Drfiilling Co, . /
lssued. 8=28=-54

CrSING:

8 5/8n 265t cem, w/150 sx

cellar -

shale & shells
Anhydrite
shale & shells
shale & lime
lime

shale & lime
lime

lime & shale
Total depth

Scout Tops:
Lansing

Base Kansas City

Figuras Inlicale Bottom of Formetions.

2172
2125
2790
322
3490
3515
3600
3961

3401
3600

Elevation.__ 2562

Picduction, dry




